BOARD LETTER APPROVAL LOG

~ JAUTHORIZE A CONTRACT AMENDMENT TO EXTEND EXISTING SERVICES FOR THE NO-
BOARD LETTER TITLE: |cosT TRANSPORTATION FOR OLDER ADULTS PROGRAM (DISTRICTS: ALL)
ATTACHMENTS: N/A
orematiNG DEPT: - |Health and Human Services Agency
Approval Signature Signature Verification

Caroline Smith ép 16,2024 11:14 PDT)
ﬁa?, K7, Daneon

=3

Raquel Young (Sep 16,2024 11:25 PDT)

lrena Angueloy

Irena Anguelov (SeﬁG, 2024 11:38 PDT)

Allen Hunsberger (Sep 16, 2024 11:05 PDT)

Caroline Smith

E-signed 2024-09-16 11:14AM PDT
caroline.smith@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Patty Kay Danon

E-signed 2024-09-16 11:17AM PDT
Patty.Danon@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Charissa Japlit

E-signed 2024-09-16 11:20AM PDT
Charissa.Japlit@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Raquel Young

E-signed 2024-09-16 11:25AM PDT
Raquel.Young@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Irena Anguelov

E-signed 2024-09-16 11:38AM PDT
Irena.Anguelov@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Allen Hunsberger

E-signed 2024-09-16 11:05AM PDT
allen.hunsberger@sdcounty.ca.gov
County of San Diego, Assistant
Director, Purchasing and Contractin




